O-3
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
WATTSTOPPER
Many Dimmers & Fan Speed Controls are available boxed or VisionPak™ clam-shell packaging for high-impact merchandising.
Please see the Catalog Numbering System above or specific charts for ordering information.
All Dimmers and Fan Speed Controls use an easy-to-understand catalog numbering system:
 RH CL 453 P TC*
WS703PW = Wide Slide, Incandescent, 700# 3-Way, Preset in White
LS600LA = Decorator-style Long Slide Dimmer, Incandescent, 600W, Light Almond, in a Box
WSSC53PWV = Wide Slide, Fan Speed Control, 5 Amp, White, in a VisionPak
Package
Blank = Box
V = VisionPak™
TK = Triple Knob
Control Type
LS = Long Slide
T = Toggle
R = Rotary
DR =  Decorator
Rotary
RH = radiant
WS = Wide Slide
Load Size
300 = 300 Watt
600 = 600 Watt/VA
603 = 600 Watt/VA, 3-Way
700 = 700 Watt
703 = 700 Watt 3-Way
1000 = 1000 Watt/VA
1003 = 1000 Watt/VA,
3-Way
1100 = 1100 Watt
1103 = 1100 Watt 3-Way
1600 = 1600 Watt
1603 = 1600 Watt 3-Way
2000 = 2000 Watt
2003 = 2000 Watt 3-Way
3 = 3 Amps
5 = 5 Amps
7 = 7 Amps
8 = 8 Amps
10 = 10 Amps
15 = 1.5 Amps
16 = 1.6 Amps or 16 Amps
25 = 2.5 Amps
450 = 450W LED/700WInc
453 = 450W LED/700WInc 3-Way
Options
E =  Electronic
Preset
L = Lighted
M =  Multi-
Location
P = Preset
Color
BK = Black
(Blank) = Brown
CL = Clear
GRY = Gray
I = Ivory
LA = Light Almond
LC = Lighted
Clear
W = White
TC = Tri-color
Load Type
Blank = Incandescent
FB = Fluorescent Ballast
IR = Infrared Remote
LV = Magnetic Low-Voltage
ELV =  Electronic
Low-Voltage
MC = Master Controller
DC =  Dual Dimmer/
De-Hummer Speed
Control
DV =  Dimmer/Variable
Speed Control
DH =  De-Hummer
Fan Speed Control
SC = Fan Speed Control
CL = LED/CFL/Inc
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
Catalog Numbering System
O-11
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
WATTSTOPPER
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATINGS COLOR
SLIDE FAN SPEED CONTROLS*
LSSC5I
Non-Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim 5A
Ivory
LSSC5W White
LSSC5 Brown
LSSC5BK Black
LSSC5LA Light Almond
LSSC5PI
Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim 5A
Ivory
LSSC5PW White
LSSC5P Brown
LSSC5PBK Black
LSSC5PLA Light Almond
SLIDE DE-HUMMER CONTROLS**
LSDH16IV
Non-Preset, 4-Speed Fan Control 1.6A
Ivory
LSDH16WV White
LSDH16V Brown
LSDH16BKV Black
LSDH16LAV Light Almond
DUAL CONTROL SLIDES**
LSDC16IV
Non-Preset, 3-Speed De-Hummer Fan Control
With Single Pole Dimmer 1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC16WV White
LSDC16V Brown
LSDC16BKV Black
LSDC16LAV Light Almond
LSDC163PIV
Preset, Single Pole/3-Way 3-Speed De-Hummer
Fan Control with Single Pole/3 Way Dimmer 1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC163PWV White
LSDC163PV Brown
LSDC163PBKV Black
LSDC163PLAV Light Almond
LSDV25IV
Non-Preset, Variable Speed Fan Control
With Single Pole Dimmer 2.5A/300W
Ivory
LSDV25WV White
LSDV25V Brown
LSDV25BKV Black
LSDV25LAV Light Almond
SINGLE POLE /3-WAY PRESET DIMMER WITH SINGLE POLE/3-WAY 3-SPEED DE-HUMMER FAN CONTROL
LSCLDC163PBK
Single Pole/3-Way Preset Dimmer With Single
Pole/3-Way 3-Speed De-Hummer Fan Control
1.6A, 300W
(Fan Control);
120VAC, 60Hz,
450W (Dimmer)
Black
LSCLDC163P Brown
LSCLDC163PI Ivory
LSCLDC163PLA Light Almond
LSCLDC163PW White
* Available in VisionPak™ packaging, add “V” to Catalog Number. Example: LSSC5IV.
**Available in VisionPak™ only.
Feature specially designed capacitive circuitry to virtually eliminate fan motor “hum.”
RESIDENTIAL & LIGHT COMMERCIAL
DIMMERS & FAN SPEED CONTROLS
LS Series Fan Speed Controls
Features
•  Tough impact-resistant thermoplastic
housing.
•  Power-failure memory.
•  Superior heat management: no time
wasting break off tabs.
•   Exclusive, screw-pressure-plate back
wire terminals eliminates wire nuts.
•  Can be used with patented Snap-In Light
Module (sold separately).
LSDC16LAV
1.74"
4.185"
1.28"
LSDC163PLAV
1.74"
4.185"
1.28"
For wiring diagrams, see Page U-22.
O-28
D
IM
M
ER
S
&
 F
AN
 S
PE
ED
 C
O
N
TR
O
LS
All devices listed on this page conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6. UL Listed and CSA Certified.
WATTSTOPPER
RESIDENTIAL & LIGHT COMMERCIAL FAN SPEED CONTROLS
LS Series Fan Speed Controls
LSDC16LAV
1.74"
4.185"
1.28"
LSDC163PLAV
1.74"
4.185"
1.55"
For additional LS Series products and information, see Pages O-8 – O-11.
TM8LMCC8
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR
ACCESSORIES FOR LS SERIES
LRKIV
Replacement
Knobs for
LS Series
Dual Slides
Ivory
LRKWV White
LRKV Brown
LRKBKV Black
LRKLAV Light Almond
LLRKIV
Large
Replacement
Knobs for
LS Series
Single Slides
Ivory
LLRKWV White
LLRKV Brown
LLRKBKV Black
LLRKLAV Light Almond
CATALOG NUMBER
RATING
A. VAC COLOR
SNAP-IN LIGHT MODULE
TM8LMCC8 15 120/125 Clear
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATINGS COLOR
SLIDE FAN SPEED CONTROLS*
LSSC5I
120V
5A
Ivory
LSSC5W White
LSSC5 Non-Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim Brown
LSSC5BK Black
LSSC5LA Light Almond
LSSC5PI
120V
5A
Ivory
LSSC5PW White
LSSC5P Preset, Single Pole, Adjustable Trim Brown
LSSC5PBK Black
LSSC5PLA Light Almond
SLIDE DE-HUMMER CONTROLS**
LSDH16IV
120V
1.6A
Ivory
LSDH16WV White
LSDH16V Non-Preset, 4-Speed Fan Control Brown
LSDH16BKV Black
LSDH16LAV Light Almond
DUAL CONTROL SLIDES**
LSDC16IV
Non-Preset, 3-Speed De-Hummer
Fan Control With Single Pole Dimmer
120V
1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC16WV White
LSDC16V Brown
LSDC16BKV Black
LSDC16LAV Light Almond
LSDC163PIV
Preset, 3-Speed De-Hummer Fan Control
With Single Pole 3-Way Dimmer
120V
1.6A/300W
Ivory
LSDC163PWV White
LSDC163PV Brown
LSDC163PBKV Black
LSDC163PLAV Light Almond
LSDV25IV
Non-Preset, Variable Speed Fan Control
With Single Pole Dimmer
120V
2.5A/300W
Ivory
LSDV25WV White
LSDV25V Brown
LSDV25BKV Black
LSDV25LAV Light Almond
SINGLE POLE /3-WAY PRESET DIMMER WITH SINGLE POLE/3-WAY 3-SPEED DE-HUMMER FAN CONTROL
LSCLDC163PBK
Single Pole/3-Way Preset CFL/LED
Dimmer With Single Pole/3-Way 3-Speed
De-Hummer Fan Control
1.6A, 300W
(Fan Control);
120VAC, 60Hz,
450W (Dimmer)
Black
LSCLDC163P Brown
LSCLDC163PI Ivory
LSCLDC163PLA Light Almond
LSCLDC163PW White
* Available in VisionPak™ packaging, add “V” to Catalog Number. Example: LSSC5IV.
**Available in VisionPak™ only.
Feature specially designed capacitive circuitry to virtually eliminate fan motor “hum.”